
PASAULES DŽUDO DIENAS KAUSS  26.10.2024  Rīga   U14 Z-42
Competitors: 8
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1. Ostaps BOČENKOVS, LAT/Ādažu BJSS

5. Danils GRAUDIŅŠ, LAT/Bosko

00 - 10s1
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3. Kristians KAUGURS, LAT/Jelgavas BJSS

7. Oles BRAHA, LAT/Kaidzen

00s2 - 11

3

2. Ņikita TARASOVS, LAT/Kaidzen

6. Artjoms DAŅILOVS, LAT/Alūksnes SS

10 - 00

4

4. Jaroslavs MEŽGALS, LAT/Ādažu BJSS

8. Aleksandrs SEMENISTIJS, LAT/Kyodai

00 - 10
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Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

Aleksandrs SEMENISTIJS, LAT/Kyodai

Oles BRAHA, LAT/Kaidzen

Ņikita TARASOVS, LAT/Kaidzen

Danils GRAUDIŅŠ, LAT/Bosko

Ostaps BOČENKOVS, LAT/Ādažu BJSS

Artjoms DAŅILOVS, LAT/Alūksnes SS

Kristians KAUGURS, LAT/Jelgavas BJSS

Jaroslavs MEŽGALS, LAT/Ādažu BJSS


